
Completed document
Model: GUK512WNG*53
PNC: 94300082853



 0488 001 412_419.doc 

MODELS: GUK511WLP*53 GUK511WNG*53 EX. VIEW DRAWING 5760  
 GUK512WLP*53 GUK512WNG*53 GRILL ASSEMBLY 
 GUK517WLP*53 GUK517WNG*53  
 GUK525WLP*53 GUK525WNG*53  
 GUK527WLP*53 GUK527WNG*53  
    
    
 

ITEM PART Nº DESCRIPTION Ex. 5760 LP NG 

1 0257 001 020 CANOPY GRILL GAS UC20 1 1 
2 BRACKET MOUNTING GRILL BURNER 1 1 0030 024 035 
3 0701 009 024 SCREW #8 X 8 W/HD POZI NI 7 7 
4 0004 008 330 BURNER GRILL ASSY-1999 1 1 
5 0327 001 168 RACK SIDE SUPPORT GRILL UC20 2 2 
6 0488 001 405 GRILL BOX ENAM ELEC 540 BIOS 1 1 
7 0092 001 207 FLUE DUCT OVEN 540 GAS BIOS 1 1 
9 SCREW #8 X 1/2 MUSH #2PH AB BK 2 2 0701 009 027 

10 0589 001 033 BUMPER STOP GREY 2 2 
11 0030 023 360 BRACKET IGNITER GRILL 1 1 
12 0049 001 192 PLUG IGNITION GRILL - DERLITE 1 1 
13 0173 020 072 WIRE IGNITION GRILL 300MM 1 1 
14 SHUTTER AERATION GRILL LP BIOS 1  0535 001 016 
 0535 001 015 SHUTTER AERATION GRILL NG BIOS  1 

15 0125 008 345 CLIP ELEMENT MOUNT OC98/UC20 2 2 
     

N.1. 0374 005 206 INSUL GRILL CANOPY TOP UC20 1 1 

 

Page 4  CG174 



 0395 002 167.doc 

MODELS: GUK511WLP*53 GUK511WNG*53 EX. VIEW DRAWING 5772 
 GUK512WLP*53 GUK512WNG*53 OVEN ASSEMBLY 
 GUK517WLP*53 GUK517WNG*53  
    
 

 

   
    
 

ITEM PART Nº DESCRIPTION Ex. 5772 QTY

1 0374 005 227 INSULN OVEN WRAP GAS 540 BIOS 1 
2 0208 003 452 SEAL OVEN BIOS MK 2 1 
3 0028 025 413 COVER O/BURN GAS-540 ENAM BIOS 1 
4 0750 001 033 SCREW #8 X 3/4 STEPPED PAN BLK 1 
5 0701 009 024 SCREW #8 X 8 W/HD POZI NI 2 
6 0049 001 192 PLUG IGNITION GRILL - DERLITE 1 
7 0212 002 090  HOLDER INJECTOR OVEN BIOS 1 
8 0004 008 590 BURNER OVEN 540 ASSY BIOS 1 
9 0173 020 072 WIRE ASSY H/S 9081-12-20-1100 1 
10 0541 001 937 T/COUPLE FSG O/BURN 540 BIOS 1 
11 0395 002 099 OVEN ENAM GAS FRM NOLIT BIOS 1 
12 0489 001 170 BRACE OVEN REAR 540 BIOS 1 
13 0125 008 345 CLIP ELEMENT MOUNT OC98/UC20 1 
14 0701 009 033 SCREW #8 X 8MM HEX/MULTI X 
15 TUBE OVEN SUPPLY 540 BIOS 0055 007 182 1 
    

N.I. 0707 018 007 CLIP THERMO 3.0-4.0MM DIA 2 

 

Page 5  CG174 



 0402 001 114.doc 

MODELS: GUK511WLP*53 GUK511WNG*53 EX. VIEW DRAWING 5768 
 GUK512WLP*53 GUK512WNG*53 CHASSIS ASSEMBLY 
 GUK517WLP*53 GUK517WNG*53  
 GUK525WLP*53 GUK525WNG*53  
 GUK527WLP*53 GUK527WNG*53  
    

Page 8  CG174 



 0602 002 761_B.doc 

MODELS: GUK512WLP*53 GUK512WNG*53 EX. VIEW DRAWING 5759 
   HOB ASSEMBLY 
    
 

Page 12  CG174 



 0038 012 080_082.doc 

MODELS: GUK511WLP*53 GUK511WNG*53 EX. VIEW DRAWING 5752  
 GUK512WLP*53 GUK512WNG*53 CONTROL PANEL ASSEMBLY 
    
    

ITEM  PART Nº DESCRIPTION Ex. 5752 511 512 

1 KNOB 540 BIOS 7801(INC ITEM 2) 6 6 0019 008 124 
2 CLIP KNOB (PT OF ITEM 1) 6 6 29143982 
3 SKIRT KNOB GAS CHEF STANDARD 7801 6 6 0200 001 285 
4 PNL CNT FRONT SCR 511 BIOS 1  0038 012 079 
 PNL CNT FRONT SCR 512 BIOS  1 0038 012 081 
5 VALVE GAS UC20 SDON M12 LGE RE 1 1 0654 001 082 
6 VALVE GAS UC20 SDON M12 SML GR 1 1 0654 001 080 
7 VALVE GRILL SOURDILLON NG/LP 1 1 0654 001 062 
8 VALVE GAS UC20 SDON M12 MED BL 2 2 0654 001 081 
9 SEAL VALVE SOURDILLON 5 5 0208 003 419 

10 T/COUPLE FSG O/BURN 540 BIOS 1 1 0541 001 937 
11 BUMPER STOP GREY UC20 2 2 0589 001 033 
12 T'STAT COPRECI 1000 MM COAX. 1 1 0541 001 246 
13 PIPE MANIFOLD 540 BIOS 1 1 0336 001 851 
14 BRKT GAS VALVE MOUNT 540 COPRE 1 1 0030 024 190 
15 SCREW VALVE CLAMP UC20 25MM 6 6 0750 001 024 
16 PIEZO IGNITER OVEN UC20 2 2 0673 001 051 
17 SCREW #8X 1/2 MUSH #2PH AB PK 2 2 0701 009 027 
18 WIRE ASSY H/S 9081-12-20-0300 1 1 0173 020 083 

 
Page 18  CG174 



 0263 010 469.doc 

MODELS: GUK511WLP*53 GUK511WNG*53 EX. VIEW DRAWING 5686  
 GUK512WLP*53 GUK512WNG*53 INTERNAL PACK 
 GUK517WLP*53 GUK517WNG*53  
 GUK525WLP*53 GUK525WNG*53  
 GUK527WLP*53 GUK527WNG*53  
    

ITEM PART Nº DESCRIPTION Ex. 5686 QTY

1 RACK SHELF OV FRM RUN GAS BIOS 2 0327 001 221 
2 HANDLE GRILL DISH 540 1 0050 010 751 
3 DISH GRILL ENAM SEP OC98 P S 1 0036 001 072 
4 RACK INSERT GRILL DISH 1 0327 001 153 

 

Page 21  CG174 



 0564 001 384.doc 

MODELS: GUK511WLP*53 GUK511WNG*53 EX. VIEW DRAWING 5372  
 GUK512WLP*53 GUK512WNG*53 INSTALLATION BAG  
 GUK517WLP*53 GUK517WNG*53  
 GUK525WLP*53 GUK525WNG*53  
 GUK527WLP*53 GUK527WNG*53  
    

ITEM PART Nº DESCRIPTION Ex. 5372 QTY 

1 SCREW #8 X 1/2 MUSH #2PH AB BK 2 0701 009 027 
2 BRACKET STABILITY BOLT 540 1 0030 024 158 
3 BOLT STABILISING 540 UPRIGHTS 1 0116 001 002 

 

Page 22  CG174 



 0009 006 742.doc 

MODELS: GUK511WLP*53 GUK511WNG*53 EX. VIEW DRAWING 5756  
 GUK512WLP*53 GUK512WNG*53 GRILL DOOR ASSEMBLY 
 GUK517WLP*53 GUK517WNG*53  
 GUK525WLP*53 GUK525WNG*53  
 GUK527WLP*53 GUK527WNG*53  
    

ITEM PART Nº DESCRIPTION Ex. 5756 QTY

1 HANDLE BAR WEST UC20 1 0050 010 690 
2 ENDCAP HANDLE WEST UC20 2 0160 003 551 
3 PNL OUT GR DR 540 SHALL ENAM 1 0038 002 689 
4 SCREW #10 X 11.5 PAN PH 'Z' PT 2 0701 002 117 
5 PNL IN GR DR ENAM SHALLO 1 0038 001 856 
6 HINGE GRILL DOOR FREE 540 1 0045 001 086 
7 SCREW #8 X 1/2 MUSH #2PH AB BK 4 0701 009 027 
8 HINGE GRILL DOOR SPRUNG 540 1 0045 001 085 
    

N.I. STICKER GRILL DOOR 1 0296 002 561 

 

Page 23  CG174 



 0009 001 643.doc 

MODELS: GUK511WLP*53 GUK511WNG*53 EX. VIEW DRAWING 5678  
 GUK512WLP*53 GUK512WNG*53 OVEN DOOR ASSEMBLY 
 GUK517WLP*53 GUK517WNG*53  
 GUK525WLP*53 GUK525WNG*53  
 GUK527WLP*53 GUK527WNG*53  
    
    
    

ITEM PART Nº DESCRIPTION Ex. 5678 QTY 

1 TRIM DOOR WINDOW A/W UC01 2  0545 002 401 
2 GLASS OUTER DOOR A/W UC20 SCR 1  0255 003 355 
3 HANDLE BAR WEST UC20 1  0050 010 690 
4 ENDCAP HANDLE WEST UC20 2  0160 003 551 
5 PANEL  OV DR OTR ENAM WES CAR 1  0038 002 471 
6 BRKT INSUL O/DOOR SMALL UC01 1  0030 024 072 
7 SCREW #10 X 11.5 PAN PH 'Z' PT 2  0701 002 117 
8 PNL IN OV DR ASS 540 WIND BIOS 1 *0038 001 859 
9 SCREW #8 X 1/2 MUSH #2PH AB BK 3  0701 009 027 

10 GLASS INNER DOOR A/W UC01 1  0255 003 261 
11 SEAL CLIP GLASS BLACK UC01 2  0208 003 428 
12 CLAMP GLASS S/S O/DOOR UC01 2  0005 003 018 
13 SCREW M5 X 16MM S/STEEL 2  0750 001 027 
14 SCREW M5 X 9 CSK BLACK ZINC 2  0750 006 005 
15 SCREW #6 X 9.5 PAN PHIL ZC 2  0701 002 113 
    

N.I. WASHER AL 3/8X3/16 20G SOFT 2 0706 002 110 

*NOTE: HINGE AVAILABLE SEPERATELY 0045 003 297 

Page 24  CG174 


	7908a6b87e8c59dca0e63876b1f7d60728aee9fa1b998d0241f5fe2e0f47083f.pdf
	7908a6b87e8c59dca0e63876b1f7d60728aee9fa1b998d0241f5fe2e0f47083f.pdf
	7908a6b87e8c59dca0e63876b1f7d60728aee9fa1b998d0241f5fe2e0f47083f.pdf
	7908a6b87e8c59dca0e63876b1f7d60728aee9fa1b998d0241f5fe2e0f47083f.pdf

